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1 K&R PLUMBING SUPPLIES CAROMA QTIS Two-Years-Old 
Maiden Plate

QTIS: $30000 , Non QTIS: $100001100 metres 01:02PM

01 Astarac(Ben Mason)  5  57.0 Jeff Lloyd

02 Cougar's Boy(Kelso Wood)  3  57.0 Michael Cahill

03 Friskier(Barry Baldwin)  2  57.0 Ryan Wiggins

04 Game of Dreams(Bryan Guy)  4  57.0 Paul 
Hammersley

05 Benfica Princess(Kelly Doughty)  6  55.0 Geoffrey Goold

06 Perilous Love(Scott Morrisey)  1  55.0 Beau Appo

2 SEQ RUGBY LEAGUE DEVELOPMENT Fillies and Mares Maiden 
Plate

$200001350 metres 01:37PM

01 Clear Reflection(Steve Field)  6  57.0 Sarah Eilbeck

02 Dare to Dazzle(Jeffrey Robert 
Dare)

 3  57.0 Skye 
Bogenhuber

03 Miss Heidelicious(Helen Page)  4  57.0 Luke Dittman

04 Spun Hard(Eric Hayes)  2  57.0 Brooke Stower

05 Biagiotti(Bryan Guy)  1  56.0 Luke Rolls

06 Timeless Lady(John Holcombe)  5  56.0 Jason Taylor

3 K&R PLUMBING SUPPLIES RHEEM Colts, Geldings and 
Entires Maiden Plate

$200001350 metres 02:12PM

01 Gayndah(Pat Duff)  11  57.0 Emma Ljung

02 Jagniwas(Jon Walk)  4  57.0 Beau Appo

03 Makeloveknotwar(David Stafford)  5  57.0 Jeff Lloyd

04 Moccadiles(Shane Iverson)  10  57.0 Skye 
Bogenhuber

05 Really Reilly(Steven O'dea)  13  57.0 Paul 
Hammersley

06 Sir Earlstoun(Gordon Hay)  12  57.0 Sarah Eilbeck

07 Stormy Leo(David Scanes)  9  57.0 Luke Dittman

08 Air Force One(Robert Heathcote)  6  56.0 Matthew 
McGillivray

09 De Lago Jet(Tina Cotsiopoulos)  7  56.0 Andrew Spinks

10 New York Sox(Matthew Dunn)  1  56.0 Jim Byrne

11 (EM)Fallada(Tony Gollan)  14  56.0 Tegan Harrison

12 (EM)Flanders Fields(Robert 
Heathcote)

 3  57.0 Robbie Fradd

13 (EM)Larebil(Greg Ryan)  8  57.0 

14 (EM)Tycoon's Party(John 
Thomas)

 2  57.0 

4 THE BACK YARD RUGBY LEAGUE PROGRAM Class 3 Handicap

$200001020 metres 02:48PM

01 Powerful Saga(Helen Page)  9  59.0 Luke Dittman

02 Spirit of the Dawn(Stuart 
Kendrick)

 11  59.0 

03 Wigglesworth(Lawrie 
Mayfield-Smith)

 1  59.0 Alannah 
Fancourt

04 True Passion(Liam Birchley)  3  58.5 Travis 
Wolfgram

05 Miggeru(Peter Youngberry)  10  58.0 

06 Pienkna(Tony Gollan)  2  57.5 Tegan Harrison

07 STICK WITH ME(Chris Munce)  8  57.0 Matthew 
McGillivray

08 Canny And the Jet(Stuart 
Kendrick)

 7  56.5 

09 Katelette(Darlene Duryea)  12  56.5 Brad Stewart

10 Quelle Liaison(Brad Herne)  6  56.5 Brad Pengelly

11 (EM)Syn City(Liam Birchley)  4  54.0 

12 (EM)Hi I'm Back(Tony Gollan)  5  55.5 Jim Byrne

5 K&R PLUMBING SUPPLIES VINIDEX Fillies and Mares 
BenchMark 65 Handicap

$200001200 metres 03:28PM

01 Moonlight Nova(Greg Cornish)  2  59.5 Emma Ljung

02 Lily My Girl(Pat Duff)  7  58.0 Sarah Eilbeck

03 Tangent(Jon Walk)  9  57.5 Matthew 
McGillivray

04 Lady Duporth(Peter & William 
Hulbert)

 8  57.0 Brad Stewart

05 Zinging(Louise White)  11  57.0 Scott Galloway

06 Bam's Princess(Tom Dougall)  1  56.5 Robbie Fradd

07 Loaded And Ready(John 
Johnston)

 10  56.5 Micheal Hellyer

08 Streloven(Ron Drysdale)  5  54.5 Jim Byrne

09 Spinifex Fire(Bruce Brown)  4  54.0 Alannah 
Fancourt

10 Mrs Asia(Gary Teal)  6  54.0 Beau Appo

11 (EM)Star Strider(Norm Stephens)  3  54.0 Matthew Gray

6 JAMES THE SILVER FOX Colts, Geldings and Entires 
BenchMark 65 Handicap

$200001200 metres 04:08PM

01 Excelartie(Lisa Garrett)  2  59.5 Jake Hull

02 Substation(Tracy Green)  10  59.0 Nigel Seymour

03 Union(Jon Walk)  6  59.0 Beau Appo

04 Terio Tool(Liam Birchley)  9  58.5 James Orman

05 Carmenere(Brad Herne)  3  58.0 Brad Pengelly

06 Sequalex(Tony Gollan)  8  58.0 Tegan Harrison

07 Vintage Cognac(John Mott)  7  55.5 Kelvin Wharton

08 Blooded(Kelvin Hickmott)  1  54.5 Brooke Stower

09 Yahusha(Tina Cotsiopoulos)  5  54.0 Andrew Spinks

10 Neomagic(David Scanes)  4  54.0 Micheal Hellyer

7 K&R PLUMBING SUPPLIES NOVELLI Class 5 Handicap

$200001350 metres 04:48PM

01 Imperil(Stuart Kendrick)  4  59.0 Tiffani Brooker

02 Tracey's Angel(Tracey Wolfgram)  3  57.5 Travis 
Wolfgram

03 Voltaire Lumiere(Stephen Lee)  1  57.0 Cassandra 
Schmidt

04 Define(Robert Heathcote)  6  56.5 Matthew 
McGillivray

05 Fire Within(Greg Grainger)  5  56.5 Sarah Eilbeck

06 Neuschwanstein(Robert 
Heathcote)

 10  56.5 Michael Cahill

07 Cramming(John P Thompson)  7  55.0 Paul 
Hammersley

08 Etrangere(Lynn Fullarton)  2  54.0 James Orman

09 Roman Secret(Tracy Green)  9  54.0 Andrew Spinks

10 Rhiatenn Road(Patrick Sexton)  11  54.0 Robbie Fradd

11 (EM)Code One(John Dann)  8  54.0 
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